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RESULT

27 - 1600M MEDLEY RELAY GIRLS - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 4:18.80 Taipei American School TAS 2017 ISKL
Heat 1 Start Time: 02:32 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
Timing by Innotex The International School of Kuala Lumpur Powered by IGIS

10 - 12 April 2025
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1600M MEDLEY RELAY GIRLS

Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 1 TAS A
2 1 ISKL A
3 1 ISB A
4 1 SAS A
5 1 JIS A
6 1 ISM A

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

Name

2/3

Team
TAS
ISKL

ISB
SAS
JIS

ISM

Result

4:30.46

4:33.47

4:33.62

4:35.97

4:42.34

4:45.81

Remark

IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
Timing by Innotex The International School of Kuala Lumpur

10 - 12 April 2025
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