



# **RESULT**

# 27 - 1600M MEDLEY RELAY GIRLS - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
Championship Record <b>CR</b>	4:18.80	Taipei American School	TAS	2017	ISKL

Heat 1			S	tart Time: 02:32 pm		
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





# **RESULT**

### **1600M MEDLEY RELAY GIRLS**

### Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	TAS A		TAS	4:30.46	
2	1	ISKL A		ISKL	4:33.47	
3	1	ISB A		ISB	4:33.62	
4	1	SAS A		SAS	4:35.97	
5	1	JIS A		JIS	4:42.34	
6	1	ISM A		ISM	4:45.81	

#### **Approved by TD:**

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: \_\_\_\_





# **RESULT**